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 8 – 9 December 1999

ATTENDANCE LIST
NAME
ORGANIZATION
PHONE NO.
E-MAIL ADDRESS

CAPT Lee Anderson
NNSY – C900
(757) 396-9538
AndersonL@nnsy.navy.mil

Leonard Anderson
PSNS – C240
(360) 476-2686
andersonlm@psns.navy.mil

CAPT  Cliff Barnes
PNS – C104
(207) 438-3030
BarnesCG@mail.ports.navy.mil

Tim Bassett
SUBMEPP 1810
(207) 438-6110
Bassett@submepp.navy.mil

Steve Bonwich
NAVSEA 92B
(703) 602-1565
BonwichSM@navsea.navy.mil

Cdr John Barentine
NNSY - 200
(757) 396-1748
Barentine@alum.mit.edu

CDR Glenn Cann
NAVSEA 04X2
(703) 602-9084
CannGE@navsea.navy.mil

Mike Cannon
PNS – C900
(207) 438-1300
CannonMJ@mail.ports.navy.mil

Rich Carlin
SUBMEPP - 1812
(207) 438-6112
CarlinRD@submepp.navy.mil

James Castle
PHNSY & IMF – 901
(808) 471-8400
CastleJE@phnsy.navy.mil

Bernie Clark
NAVSEA 04X
(703) 602-4301
ClarkBP@navsea.navy.mil

Gary Clark
NNSY - 900T
(757)396-4999
Clarkga@nnsy.navy.mil

Larry Dutton
NAVSEA 04XB/05BX
(757) 396-7131
DuttonLR@nnsy.navy.mil

Bruce Farman
PSNSY – C900
(360) 476-2866
FarmanB@psns.navy.mil

Paul Grandall
NAVIMFAC Pacnorwest
(360)315-1146
Paul.Grandall@imfb.navy.mil

Heather Greenwood
SUBMEPP - 1813
(207) 438-6111
Greenwoodhn@submepp.navy.mil

Jim Gray
PNS
(707)438-3244
Grayjp@mail.ports.navy.mil

Capt Dave Herbein
NAVSEA SEA 05UB
(703) 602-5080
Herbeinds@navsea.navy.mil

Jim Heroux
NAVSEA 05BX
(207) 438-3329
HerouxJR@navsea.navy.mil

Mark Jacques
PNS - 200S
(207) 438-2125
Jacquesme@mail.ports.navy.mil

CAPT Paul Jorgensen
SUBMEPP- 1800
(207) 438-6100
Jorgensen@submepp.navy.mil

John Kennedy
SUBMEPP 1833
(207) 438-6133
KennedyJJ@submepp.navy.mil

Ray LaFortune
SUBMEPP – 1802
(207) 438-6200
LaFortuneRR@submepp.navy.mil

Jim Lawrence
NAVSEA 05U3
(703) 602-5080
LawrenceJM@navsea.navy.mil

Dave Livingston
NNSY - 246
(757) 396-3700
LivingstonDM@nnsy.navy.mil

Burt Lucas
688 SHAPEC REP @ PHNSY & IMF
(808) 474-8162
LucasBL@phnsy.navy.mil

Bob Mariani
ADI
603-742-4211
Adinh@gwi.net

John MacGinnis
PNS – 240/688 SHAPEC
(207) 438-3242
MacGinnisJA@mail.ports.navy.mil

Gary Merrill
PNS – C900
(207) 438-5424
MerrillGE@mail.ports.navy.mil

CDR Kurt Muller
SUBPAC N47
(808) 473-0469
MullerKA@phnsy.navy.mil

Mark Nelson
PNS IFPTE #4
(207) 438-5985
Nelsonma@mail.ports.navy.mil

Mike O’Connor
ADI
(603) 742-4211
adinh@gwi.net

Steve Phillips
SUBLANT N40B2
(757) 836-1301
phillipssm@hq.sublant.navy.mil

Russell Pinho
PHNSY & IMF – C240
(808) 474-5148
pinhorj@phnsy.navy.mil

CAPT Dan Ries
PHNSY & IMF – C900
(808) 474-9121
RiesDE@phnsy.navy.mil

Roy Rogers
NAVSEA - SEA 04
(703) 602-4311
Rogersrr@navsea.navy.mil

Mike Russo
PNS – IFPTE #4
(207) 438-1479
RussoMA@mail.ports.navy.mil

Jeff Shaffer
NSSG
(757) 396-1828
ShafferJD@nnsy.navy.mil

Dave Stansfield
SUBMEPP - 1832
(207) 438-6229
StansfieldDF@submepp.anvy.mil

John Stinson
NSSG
(757) 396-3633
StinsonJF@nnsy.navy.mil

Randy Toole
PNS – 688 SHAPEC
(207) 438-3289
TooleRH@mail.ports.navy.mil

Don Weiland
PMS 392A3
(703) 602-3800
WeilandDA@navsea.navy.mil

ADM G. Yount
NAVSEA 05
(703) 602-2438
YountGR@navsea.navy.mil

Enclosure (2)


